
Products

Skill Head 30w
Skill Combo 30w
M ZERO Standard
M ZERO Overdrive
Nirvana Preamp

Trinity 50W
Trinity 100W
Z18 Head

Z18 Combo 1x12
Z35 Head

Z35 Combo 1x12/2x12
101 Z-Head

StreetFighter Cab 1x12
Zeta Cab 2x12

Cruiser Cab 2x12
M ZERO Mini Cab 2x12
M ZERO '69 Cab 4x12

Eric Steckel M ZERO OD
ES M ZERO Cab 4x12
Apocalypse 100W 6L6
Apocalypse 200W KT88
Apocalypse Cab 4x12
Gravity - Looper

Sentinel - Power Supply
Even Drive Preamp

Master + 150 - FX Loop & Master +400 - Rectifier tube +150 - Trem/Vib +600 - Tolex +100

Dual Master +200 - Midi +400 - Extra Boost +200 - Custom 1 Color Tolex +100
Dual Master +200 - Midi +400 - Extra Boost +200 - Custom 1 Color Tolex +100

T Version +100 - Dual Master +250 - Midi +600 - Extra Boost +250 - Custom 1 Color Tolex +100
Dual Master +250 - Midi +600 - Custom 1 Color Tolex +100

Footswitch +200

Master + 150 - FX Loop & Master +400 - Rectifier tube +150 - Trem/Vib +600 - Tolex +100

2399/2599
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Euros

Price

2699
3599

2199

3199
3699

Customers price list - EURO - italian VAT (22%) included. Shipping and handling not included.

2399

3899

Options

Footswitch + 200 - Custom 1 Color Tolex +100
Footswitch + 200 - Custom 1 Color Tolex +100 - EL34/6L6 same price

3899

2699

4299

999
1099

899
649

1499
3899
1599

Custom 1 Color Tolex +200

Midi +600 - Custom 1 Color Tolex +100
Midi +600 - Custom 1 Color Tolex +100

Master + 150 - FX Loop & Master +400 - Rectifier tube +150 - Trem/Vib +600 - Tolex +100
Custom 1 Color Tolex +100
Custom 1 Color Tolex +150
Custom 1 Color Tolex +150

Custom 1 Color Tolex +200
Dual Master +250 - Midi +600 - Custom 1 Color Tolex +100

Custom 1 Color Tolex +200

1599

Master + 150 - FX Loop & Master +400 - Rectifier tube +150 - Trem/Vib +600 - Tolex +100 2199
Master + 150 - FX Loop & Master +400 - Rectifier tube +150 - Trem/Vib +600 - Tolex +100 1799

799

Metal Grill +200 - Custom 1 Color Tolex +200 1499
1099
299


